Magic Chef W20JN5 04 - EXTERIOR (W20JNS5)(REV. A-D)

Magic Chef Residential Magic Chef W20JN5 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - EXTERIOR (W20JN5)REV. A-D)
Click on the part number to view part
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35-2556
25-7436
43-0057
25-7438
35-2045
25-7893
35-2044
35-0581
35-2063
25-7463
25-7437

33-9064
33-8911
33-8289
25-7878

33-9063

Secrion: EXTERIOR
MopeL: W20JN-5

Issue Date: 8/90

7101P012-60

40040701
12001187
12001187
12001187

12001187

Lid

Nylite Washer

Actuator, Door Switch
Screw

Pin, Hinge

Screw

Hinge, Lid

Bumper, Door

Bushing, Insulator
Screw

Screw, Tapping No.6b-20
Kit, Lid Switch Assembly
Kit, Lid Switch Assembly
Kit, Lid Switch Assembly
Clip

Kit, Lid Switch Assembly


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-512244-residential-magic-chef-w20jn5-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429478-magic-chef-35-2026-washer-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429482-magic-chef-25-7436-washer-nylite-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429486-magic-chef-43-0057-washer-actuator-door-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429490-magic-chef-25-7438-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429494-magic-chef-35-2045-washer-pin-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429498-magic-chef-25-7893-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429502-magic-chef-35-2044-washer-hinge-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429506-magic-chef-35-0581-washer-bumper-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429510-magic-chef-35-2063-washer-bushing-insulator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433129-magic-chef-7101p012-60-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430818-magic-chef-40040701-washer-screw-tapping-no-6b-20.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430052-magic-chef-12001187-washer-kit-lid-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430052-magic-chef-12001187-washer-kit-lid-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430052-magic-chef-12001187-washer-kit-lid-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429514-magic-chef-25-7878-washer-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430052-magic-chef-12001187-washer-kit-lid-switch-assembly.html

15 35-2739 Top, Cabinet

17 35-0680 Not Available CORD, POWER

19 33-7450 35-2846 Hinge, Cabinet Top
o™ me  PaTopHnge
21 33-6099 Clamp
Comosem . Pnlemr
23 34-9701 Guide, Cabinet
S mom M NuAdwpterPlee
25 53-0643 Pin, Locator

27 53-0120 Clip, Front Panel

29 35-2106 21001871 Cabinet

31 35-2108 21001871 Cabinet


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429518-magic-chef-35-2739-washer-top-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430081-magic-chef-21001167-washer-dispenser-bleach.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429498-magic-chef-25-7893-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429833-magic-chef-35-2846-washer-hinge-cabinet-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429522-magic-chef-33-0930-washer-dryer-pad-top-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429526-magic-chef-33-6099-washer-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429530-magic-chef-53-0643-washer-dryer-pin-locator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429534-magic-chef-34-9701-washer-guide-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433647-magic-chef-3400029-washer-dryer-nut-adapter-plate.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429530-magic-chef-53-0643-washer-dryer-pin-locator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429357-magic-chef-35-2084-washer-panel-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429538-magic-chef-53-0120-washer-dryer-clip-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429542-magic-chef-33-2653-washer-dryer-bumper-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429993-magic-chef-21001871-washer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429542-magic-chef-33-2653-washer-dryer-bumper-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429993-magic-chef-21001871-washer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433960-magic-chef-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html

	Magic Chef W20JN5 04 - EXTERIOR (W20JN5)(REV. A-D)

